
SLGV Social Calendar

Fri Apr 14, 2023

7pm - 9pm   HOA Movie Night
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Apr 15, 2023

6pm - 9pm   Italian American Club Dinner Dance
Where: Auditorium
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sun Apr 30, 2023

9am - 12pm   HOA Breakfast
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Fri May 12, 2023

7pm - 9pm   HOA Movie Night
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sun May 28, 2023

9am - 12pm   HOA Breakfast
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Mon May 29, 2023

All day   HOA Memorial Day Observance
Mon May 29, 2023
Where: Time & details TBD
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Fri Jun 9, 2023

7pm - 9pm   HOA Movie Night
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sun Jun 11, 2023

4pm - 7pm   HOA Pool Social at the Grill
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Tue Jul 4, 2023

All day   Patti Rossi Picnic Lunch
Tue Jul 4, 2023
Where: Details TBD
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal



SLGV Social Calendar

Fri Jul 14, 2023

7pm - 9pm   HOA Movie Night
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Fri Aug 11, 2023

7pm - 9pm   HOA Movie Night
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Aug 19, 2023

All day   Patti Rossi BBQ
Sat Aug 19, 2023
Where: Details TBD
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Mon Sep 4, 2023

All day   Patti Rossi Labor Day Event
Mon Sep 4, 2023
Where: Details TBD
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Fri Sep 8, 2023

7pm - 9pm   HOA Movie Night
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Sep 9, 2023

6:30pm - 9pm   HOA Game Night
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sun Sep 24, 2023

9am - 12pm   HOA Breakfast
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Oct 7, 2023

9am - 12pm   HOA Breakfast
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

6pm - 9pm   HOA Oktoberfest Dinner Dance
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal



SLGV Social Calendar

Fri Oct 13, 2023

7pm - 9pm   HOA Movie Night
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Oct 28, 2023

11am - 12pm   Halloween Golf Cart Parade
Where: Shuffleboard Club Time TBD
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sun Oct 29, 2023

11am - 12pm   Golf Cart Parade Rain Date
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Tue Oct 31, 2023

11am - 12pm   Patti Rossi Halloween Party
Where: Details TBD
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Nov 4, 2023

All day   HOA Craft Fair
Sat Nov 4, 2023
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Nov 11, 2023

11:30am - 12:30pm   HOA Pot Luck Dinner
Where: Details TBD
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Nov 18, 2023

11:30am - 12:30pm   New England Club Dinner Dance
Where: Details TBD
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Wed Nov 22, 2023

All day   Christmas Decorations to Club House?
Wed Nov 22, 2023
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal



SLGV Social Calendar

Sat Nov 25, 2023

All day   Clubs Do Holiday Decorating
Sat Nov 25, 2023
Where: Patti Rossi to determine
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Dec 2, 2023

All day   HOA Holiday Mixer
Sat Dec 2, 2023
Where: Details TBD
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Fri Dec 8, 2023

7pm - 9pm   HOA Movie Night
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Dec 16, 2023

All day   New England Club Dinner Dance
Sat Dec 16, 2023
Where: Details TBD
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Fri Dec 22, 2023

All day   Christams Golf Cart Parade
Fri Dec 22, 2023
Where: Shuffleboard Club Details TBD
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Dec 23, 2023

All day   Golf Cart Parade Rain Date
Sat Dec 23, 2023
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Mon Jan 1, 2024

All day   Patti Rossi New Year Brunch
Mon Jan 1, 2024
Where: Details TBD
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal



SLGV Social Calendar

Tue Jan 2, 2024

All day   Clubs Take Down Holiday Decorations
Tue Jan 2, 2024
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Jan 6, 2024

9am - 11am   Club Sign-ups
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

6pm - 9pm   Italian American Club Dinner Dance
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Fri Jan 12, 2024

7pm - 9pm   HOA Movie Night
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Jan 27, 2024

6pm - 9pm   New England Club Dinner Dance
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sun Jan 28, 2024

9am - 12pm   HOA Breakfast at the Grill
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Feb 3, 2024

6pm - 9pm   Italian American Club Dinner Dance
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Fri Feb 9, 2024

7pm - 9pm   HOA Movie Night
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Feb 17, 2024

6pm - 9pm   New England Club Dinner Dance
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Feb 24, 2024

All day   HOA Flea Market
Sat Feb 24, 2024
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal



SLGV Social Calendar

Sat Mar 2, 2024

6pm - 9pm   Italian American Club Dinner Dance
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Fri Mar 8, 2024

7pm - 9pm   HOA Movie Night
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sun Mar 17, 2024

All day   HOA St Patrick Day Pool Party
Sun Mar 17, 2024
Where: Details TBD
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Mar 23, 2024

6pm - 9pm   New England Club Dinner Dance
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sun Mar 24, 2024

All day   Pool Party Rain Date
Sun Mar 24, 2024
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Mar 30, 2024

All day   Bocce Banquet
Sat Mar 30, 2024
Where: Details TBD
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Apr 6, 2024

6pm - 9pm   Italian American Dinner Dance
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Fri Apr 12, 2024

7pm - 9pm   HOA Movie Night
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sat Apr 20, 2024

6pm - 9pm   HOA Spring Fling
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal



SLGV Social Calendar

Sun Apr 28, 2024

9am - 12pm   HOA Breakfast
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Fri May 10, 2024

7pm - 9pm   HOA Movie Night
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Sun May 19, 2024

9am - 12pm   HOA Breakfast
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal

Mon May 27, 2024

All day   HOA Memorial Day Service
Mon May 27, 2024
Where: Details TBD
Calendar: SLGV Social Calendar
Created by: Bill Neal


